MERRY Wall Lamp Brass & Porcelain | H.57 xL. 114 x1.28 cm |H.22.5xW. 45 x D. 11 in
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MERRY Wall Lamp
METAL

1. Patinated Brass

PORCELAIN
1. Limoges White
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MERRY Wall Lamp Plans

Designed for indoors

LED Dimmable bulb included
USE26-110V
CEE27-220V

2700K

380Im

114 [45]

57 [22 4]

100 [39 4]
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